
ARAK KUPA 2012
Nevezések

100 m férfi

1. Árpás Valentin 1989 TFSE OK
2. Bátki Péter 1995 BAC nincs
3. Boda Gergő 1990 Mohácsi TE Lejárt
4. Bodnár Gábor 1956 TFSE OK
5. Bolla Ferenc 1995 Bp. Honvéd SE OK
6. Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki VSI OK
7. Bozsák Ádám 1996 ARAK OK
8. Cselédes Viktor 1992 BAC Lejárt
9. Csuhai Péter 1995 BEAC OK
10. Fehér László 1995 Mezőtúr SSE OK
11. Gallai Dávid 1991 Bercsényi DSE Folyamatban
12. Gallai Róbert 1993 Bercsényi DSE OK
13. Hajósy Antal Dávid 1993 TSC-Geotech OK
14. Horváth Dániel 1996 AC Bonyhád OK
15. Jáger Roland 1994 ARAK OK
16. Koncz Olivér 1995 AC Bonyhád OK
17. Lengyel Roland Ferenc 1991 Lelkesedés SK Szeged Lejárt
18. Lintner Szabolcs 1984 BAC Lejárt
19. Molnár Gergely 1994 Dunakeszi VSE OK
20. Papp Gábor 1994 BAC Lejárt
21. Sipos János 1991 Szolnoki MÁV-SE OK
22. Szabó Dániel 1997 ARAK OK
23. Szabó László 1991 FTC OK
24. Szabó Róbert 1994 BAC Lejárt
25. Szanyi Dániel 1995 ARAK OK
26. Szebeny Miklós 1987 Vasas-MiFiN OK
27. Szima Balázs 1985 BAC nincs
28. Trucza Márk 1996 AC Bonyhád OK
29. Vas Dávid 1985 Bp. Honvéd SE OK
30. Vizi Gergely 1995 POSTÁS SE OK
31. Zlatarics Márk 1982 FTC OK

1500 m férfi

1. Bene Barnabás 1986 PVSK OK
2. Boross Gábor 1975 BEAC OK
3. Cakó Bálint 1995 Lőrinc 2000 SE OK
4. Dani Áron 1991 BEAC OK
5. Dohoczki Tamás 1992 BEAC OK
6. Farkas Dárius Ádám 1991 ARAK OK
7. Gyenei Kristóf 1990 TFSE Lejárt
8. Hack József 1994 ARAK OK
9. Honti Attila 1989 KSI SE OK
10. Kállay Dániel Szabolcs 1990 VEDAC OK
11. Kilián Dániel 1994 VEDAC OK
12. Kocsis Richárd 1995 ARAK OK
13. Kovács Ádám 1997 ARAK OK
14. Kovács Dávid 1992 KSI SE OK
15. Kovács Ferenc 1995 PVSK OK
16. Ludvig Benjámin 1994 Ikarus BSE OK
17. Minczér Albert 1986 VEDAC OK
18. Rajnai Richárd 1992 POSTÁS SE OK
19. Sleisz Zsolt Gábor 1994 KSI SE OK
20. Szalai Benjamin 1992 VEDAC OK
21. Takács Dávid 1986 VEDAC OK
22. Varga Bálint 1992 BEAC OK
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23. Zsirai Milán 1989 TFSE OK

200 m férfi

1. Bernáth Máté 1996 Mohácsi TE Lejárt
2. Birk Marcell 1995 AC Bonyhád OK
3. Bodnár Gábor 1956 TFSE OK
4. Bozsák Ádám 1996 ARAK OK
5. Cseh Máté 1995 ARAK OK
6. Csiki Gergely 1989 Mohácsi TE Nincs
7. Csuhai Péter 1995 BEAC OK
8. Fehér László 1995 Mezőtúr SSE OK
9. Gallai Dávid 1991 Bercsényi DSE Folyamatban
10. Gallai Róbert 1993 Bercsényi DSE OK
11. Győri Szilveszter 1996 Kaposvári SI OK
12. Hajósy Antal Dávid 1993 TSC-Geotech OK
13. Hegedűs Ádám 1994 ARAK OK
14. Horváth Dániel 1996 AC Bonyhád OK
15. Jáger Roland 1994 ARAK OK
16. Kása Tibor 1987 Haladás VSE OK
17. Kiss Dániel Botond 1990 KARC OK
18. Koncz Olivér 1995 AC Bonyhád OK
19. Kovács László 1991 KARC OK
20. Krecskó Ferenc 1997 ARAK OK
21. Lapite Rajmund 1996 FTC OK
22. Lengyel Roland Ferenc 1991 Lelkesedés SK Szeged Lejárt
23. Lintner Szabolcs 1984 BAC Lejárt
24. Molnár Gergely 1994 Dunakeszi VSE OK
25. Móricz Bálint 1995 Haladás VSE OK
26. Pete József 1993 TSC-Geotech OK
27. Prekli Zoltán 1991 KARC OK
28. Szabó Dániel 1997 ARAK OK
29. Szabó László 1991 FTC OK
30. Szabó Márk 1993 Favorit AC OK
31. Szabó Róbert 1994 BAC Lejárt
32. Szanyi Dániel 1995 ARAK OK
33. Szász Bence 1993 FTC OK
34. Szücs Dániel 1993 Bp. Honvéd SE OK
35. Vizi Gergely 1995 POSTÁS SE OK
36. Vörös Krisztián 1995 BEAC OK
37. Zlatarics Márk 1982 FTC OK
38. Zombori Attila 1995 KARC nincs

400 m férfi

1. Balogh Dávid 1996 Nyírsuli OK
2. Bartha Dávid 1994 AC Bonyhád OK
3. Bartha László 1987 VEDAC OK
4. Berg Szabolcs 1995 AC Bonyhád OK
5. Bernáth Máté 1996 Mohácsi TE Lejárt
6. Birk Marcell 1995 AC Bonyhád OK
7. Csiki Gergely 1989 Mohácsi TE Nincs
8. Gyüszi Dávid 1990 TFSE OK
9. Hegedűs Ádám 1994 ARAK OK
10. Kása Tibor 1987 Haladás VSE OK
11. Kolossváry István 1988 TFSE OK
12. Koós Erik Elek 1990 Vasas-MiFiN OK
13. Kovács Ferenc 1995 PVSK OK
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14. Kozics Patrik 1994 ARAK OK
15. Lukács Máté 1990 Favorit AC OK
16. Molnár Attila 1994 Dunakeszi VSE OK
17. Móricz Bálint 1995 Haladás VSE OK
18. Pálinkás Viktor 1991 Bercsényi DSE Folymatban
19. Pete József 1993 TSC-Geotech OK
20. Szücs Dániel 1993 Bp. Honvéd SE OK
21. Takács Dávid 1986 VEDAC OK
22. Tasi Tibor Dávid 1996 Nyírsuli OK
23. Tímár Dávid 1996 ARAK OK
24. Várdai Péter 1986 Vasas-MiFiN OK

Kalapácsvetés férfi

1. Petrovszki Tibor 1989 Békéscsabai AC OK
2. Hudi Ákos 1991 Haladás VSE OK
3. Dobos Máté 1989 VEDAC OK

Rúdugrás férfi

1. Fülöp Róbert Csaba 1994 KSI SE OK
2. Kecskés Levente Zsolt 1987 Ikarus BSE OK
3. Kéri Tamás 1993 Ikarus BSE OK
4. Kiss Attila 1996 KSI SE OK
5. Kiss Levente 1994 FTC OK
6. Szabó Dezső 1989 Bp. Honvéd SE OK
7. Tóth Zoltán 1993 Bp. Honvéd SE Lejárt

Súlylökés férfi

1. Gulyás Norbert 1983 Ikarus BSE Folyamatban
2. Kiss Dániel 1990 PVSK Lejárt
3. Kürthy Lajos Imre 1986 Mohácsi TE OK
4. Máriássy Ádám 1987 Bp. Honvéd SE OK
5. Páli Viktor 1987 VEDAC OK
6. Takács Gergely 1989 Bp. Honvéd SE OK

Távolugrás férfi

1. Bánhidi Bence 1989 TFSE OK
2. Diós Bence 1990 TFSE OK
3. Galambos Tibor 1991 FTC OK
4. Kiss László 1993 FTC OK
5. Kovács László 1991 KARC OK
6. Lapite Rajmund 1996 FTC OK
7. Miller Ákos 1988 UTE OK
8. Nagy Csaba Olivér 1997 Mezőtúr SSE OK
9. Nagy Gergely 1992 VEDAC OK
10. Nagy Viktor 1993 KARC OK
11. Oláh Dániel 1994 KSI SE OK
12. Pintér Mátyás 1993 ARAK OK
13. Pírek Milan CZE
14. Rab Attila 1994 UTE OK
15. Szabó Márk 1993 Favorit AC OK
16. Szász Bence 1993 FTC OK
17. Trucza Márk 1996 AC Bonyhád OK
18. Virovecz István 1989 Haladás VSE OK
19. Vörös Krisztián 1995 BEAC OK
20. Wagner Stepán CZE
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100 m női

1. Balázs Klaudia 1997 FTC OK
2. Csuma-Kovács Rita 1995 AC Bonyhád OK
3. Czúcz Gréta 1993 ARAK OK
4. Deák-Fogarasi Roxána 1996 AC Bonyhád OK
5. Ferenc Tímea 1996 AC Bonyhád OK
6. Frey Virág 1992 ARAK OK
7. Horváth Klára 1996 ARAK OK
8. Kiss Ágnes 1992 TSC-Geotech OK
9. Kiss Diána 1997 BAC nincs
10. Kovács Anna 1996 Csepeli DAC OK
11. Lafferthon Viktória 1997 AC Bonyhád OK
12. Nádházy Evelin 1995 POSTÁS SE OK
13. Pálinkás Dóra 1994 ARAK OK
14. Sajtos Anna Magdolna 1996 POSTÁS SE OK
15. Sier Zsófia 1995 Csepeli DAC OK
16. Szilvási Csenge 1996 FTC OK
17. Szolomájer Amanda 1994 KARC OK
18. Torma Evelin Abigél 1994 BEAC OK

200 m női

1. Balázs Klaudia 1997 FTC OK
2. Csuma-Kovács Rita 1995 AC Bonyhád OK
3. Czúcz Gréta 1993 ARAK OK
4. Ferenc Tímea 1996 AC Bonyhád OK
5. Frey Virág 1992 ARAK OK
6. Grman Lina Luca 1997 ARAK OK
7. Guba Liliána 1995 Szolnoki VSI OK
8. Jahola Dóra 1997 ARAK OK
9. Keller Dorottya 1993 Bercsényi DSE OK
10. Kiss Ágnes 1992 TSC-Geotech OK
11. Kovács Petra 1996 Kaposvári SI OK
12. Lafferthon Viktória 1997 AC Bonyhád OK
13. Martina Fanni 1996 Mohácsi TE OK
14. Nádházy Evelin 1995 POSTÁS SE OK
15. Pálinkás Dóra 1994 ARAK OK
16. Répási Petra 1996 Csepeli DAC OK
17. Sajtos Anna Magdolna 1996 POSTÁS SE OK
18. Scheffer Bernadett 1997 ARAK OK
19. Szabó Beatrix 1995 Csepeli DAC OK
20. Szilvási Csenge 1996 FTC OK
21. Torma Evelin Abigél 1994 BEAC OK

1500 m női

1. Garai Valéria 1965 Vasas-MiFiN OK
2. Hideg Regina 1995 Favorit AC OK
3. Kószás Kriszta 1994 Bercsényi DSE OK
4. Móczó Zsanett 1985 Vasas-MiFiN OK
5. Ragó Nikolett 1998 ARAK OK
6. Sarsonová Michaela 1992 CZE
7. Szabó Tünde 1989 PVSK OK
8. Varga Annabella 1993 TSC-Geotech OK
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400 m női

1. Bábán Júlia Berta 1995 VEDAC Folyamatban
2. Farsang Evelin 1989 VEDAC OK
3. Jahola Dóra 1997 ARAK OK
4. Király Eszter 1990 TFSE OK
5. Kontó Ivett 1991 VEDAC OK
6. Kovács Vanessza Vanda 1995 VEDAC OK
7. Kun-Szabó Pálma 1995 AC Bonyhád OK
8. Lisóczki Flóra 1996 KSI SE OK
9. Lóczi Eszter 1992 SZVSE OK
10. Loránd Lilla 1992 VEDAC OK
11. Martina Fanni 1996 Mohácsi TE OK
12. Mihajlovits Dóra 1996 KSI SE OK
13. Palásti Luca Anna 1996 Nyírsuli OK
14. Prokesová Denisa 1994 CZE
15. Sier Zsófia 1995 Csepeli DAC OK
16. Szabó Rita Veronika 1991 VEDAC Folyamatban
17. Zajovics Nóra 1994 Bercsényi DSE OK
18. Zsiga Mónika 1996 ARAK OK

5000 m női

1. Czebei Réka 1991 Favorit AC OK
2. Szekeresné Dr. Bakonyi Fruzsina 1984 TSC-Geotech OK

800 m női

1. Aradi Bernadett 1987 DSC-SI OK
2. Beke Zsanett 1994 DOVASE OK
3. Benedek Réka 1995 BEAC OK
4. F. Tóth Anna 1997 BEAC OK
5. Juhász Rozália Márta 1991 Vasas-MiFiN OK
6. Kenesei Zsanett 1993 BEAC OK
7. Kéri Bianka 1994 VEDAC OK
8. Kurucz Krisztina 1991 Vasas-MiFiN OK
9. Perjés Fanni 1993 BEAC OK
10. Pernesz Zsófia 1990 BEAC OK
11. Szabó Eszter 1997 ARAK OK
12. Tóth Johanna 1995 Vasas-MiFiN OK
13. Tóth Lili Anna 1998 DOVASE OK
14. Varga Dorottya 1993 TSC-Geotech OK

Gerelyhajítás női

1. Bene Rebeka Réka 1995 AC Bonyhád OK
2. Bölcsik Fanni 1996 ARAK OK
3. Frajka Xénia 1982 Gödöllői EAC Folyamatban
4. Juhász Vanda 1989 FTC OK
5. Nagy Xénia 1986 DSC-SI OK
6. Ormay Anikó 1991 TFSE OK
7. Szabó Nikolett 1980 FTC OK
8. Tóth Janka 1990 Szolnoki MÁV-SE OK
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Hármasugrás női

1. Babos Rita 1980 ARAK OK
2. Erdei Dorottya 1991 FTC OK
3. Hoffer Krisztina 1990 TSC-Geotech OK
4. Huszár Kitti 1993 ARAK OK
5. Indaia Ivett 1992 KARC OK
6. Májková Lucie 1998 CZE
7. Máté Barbara 1993 Mezőtúr SSE OK
8. Németh Kata 1995 KARC OK
9. Salamon Sára 1992 TSC-Geotech OK
10. Uhlírová Lucie 1991 CZE

Kalapácsvetés női

1. Fertig Fruzsina 1993 VEDAC OK
2. Lévai Dóra 1988 VEDAC OK
3. Molnár Boglárka 1994 VEDAC OK
4. Orbán Éva 1984 VEDAC OK

Rúdugrás női

1. Siskó Zsófia 1994 Bp. Honvéd SE OK
2. Szabó Daniella 1992 Bp. Honvéd SE OK
3. Szabó Diana Rozália 1993 Bp. Honvéd SE OK


